
                          New London Invitational
                        Hatten Park, New London, WI
                     Hosted by New London High School
                                 9/21/2024
           ========== Girls Middle School TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    47  St. Mary Catholic                           (13:25.0  67:04.8 1:41.0)
==========================================================
  1      3  Hannah Janssen          7    12:27.2
  2      7  Natalie Lee             7    13:13.5
  3     10  Audra Post              8    13:37.4
  4     11  Myla DeLeeuw            7    13:38.5
  5     16  Emma Swanlund           7    14:08.2
  6   ( 18) Amelia Post             6    14:52.5
  7   ( 20) Amelia Pritzl           6    14:55.5

  2.    53  Bonduel                                     (13:29.0  67:24.7 1:52.3)
==========================================================
  1      4  Lillian Burrack         8    12:36.5
  2      5  Isabella Arndt          6    12:38.7
  3     12  Emma Rank               6    13:41.7
  4     15  Ava Frome               6    13:59.0
  5     17  Lauren Eggert           6    14:28.8
  6   ( 19) Katie O'Brien           8    14:53.3
  7   ( 26) Dahlia Harris           7    16:36.3

  3.    59  New London                                  (13:42.0  68:29.9 2:43.6)
==========================================================
  1      1  Olivia Milheiser        6    12:17.8
  2      2  Ella Grable             8    12:23.6
  3     13  Emilee Euhardy          7    13:47.2
  4     21  Becca Thorpe            8    14:59.9
  5     22  Harper Hurst            6    15:01.4
  6   ( 23) Miya Kelley             8    15:27.3
  7   ( 25) Remington Naylor        6    16:07.7

  4.    88  NEWCHAA                                     (15:28.2  77:20.6 5:41.6)
==========================================================
  1      8  Ella Younkle            8    13:26.0
  2      9  Grace Brochtrup         6    13:35.9
  3     14  Emersyn Drumm           6    13:50.2
  4     28  Zipporah Kremer         6    17:20.9
  5     29  Kavari Hall             5    19:07.6

  5.   118  Clintonville                                (17:25.2  87:05.6 8:18.4)
==========================================================
  1      6  Jamie Rohan             6    12:53.3
  2     24  Jayda Perry             8    15:30.0
  3     27  Annalee Schlemmer       7    17:08.5
  4     30  Sophia Babino           8    20:22.1
  5     31  Eleanor Blashe          6    21:11.7
  6   ( 32) Bella Ferg              8    21:16.5
  7   ( 33) McKayla Babino          8    21:27.5
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===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
    1      Penelope Ayala     8    Manawa               11:21.7  5:43 
    2    1 Olivia Milheiser   6    New London           12:17.8  6:12 
    3    2 Ella Grable        8    New London           12:23.6  6:14 
    4    3 Hannah Janssen     7    St. Mary Catholic    12:27.2  6:16 
    5    4 Lillian Burrack    8    Bonduel              12:36.5  6:21 
    6    5 Isabella Arndt     6    Bonduel              12:38.7  6:22 
    7    6 Jamie Rohan        6    Clintonville         12:53.3  6:29 
    8    7 Natalie Lee        7    St. Mary Catholic    13:13.5  6:40 
    9      Brooklynn Ahlers   8    Marion               13:25.8  6:46 
   10    8 Ella Younkle       8    NEWCHAA              13:26.0  6:46 
   11    9 Grace Brochtrup    6    NEWCHAA              13:35.9  6:51 
   12   10 Audra Post         8    St. Mary Catholic    13:37.4  6:52 
   13   11 Myla Deleeuw       7    St. Mary Catholic    13:38.5  6:52 
   14   12 Emma Rank          6    Bonduel              13:41.7  6:54 
   15   13 Emilee Euhardy     7    New London           13:47.2  6:56 
   16   14 Emersyn Drumm      6    NEWCHAA              13:50.2  6:58 
   17   15 Ava Frome          6    Bonduel              13:59.0  7:02 
   18   16 Emma Swanlund      7    St. Mary Catholic    14:08.2  7:07 
   19      Ailee Jantz        7    Suring               14:25.5  7:16 
   20      Haddie Schartner   6    St. John Bosco Catho 14:26.5  7:16 
   21   17 Lauren Eggert      6    Bonduel              14:28.8  7:17 
   22      Sophie Krasselt    7    Weyauwega-Fremont    14:29.9  7:18 
   23   18 Amelia Post        6    St. Mary Catholic    14:52.5  7:29 
   24   19 Katie O'Brien      8    Bonduel              14:53.3  7:30 
   25   20 Amelia Pritzl      6    St. Mary Catholic    14:55.5  7:31 
   26   21 Becca Thorpe       8    New London           14:59.9  7:33 
   27   22 Harper Hurst       6    New London           15:01.4  7:34 
   28      Kyla Boum          6    Shiocton             15:07.7  7:37 
   29   23 Miya Kelley        8    New London           15:27.3  7:47 
   30   24 Jayda Perry        8    Clintonville         15:30.0  7:48 
   31      Natalie Schink     8    St. John Bosco Catho 15:46.9  7:57 
   32      Ashley Borkovetz   6    St. John Bosco Catho 15:47.7  7:57 
   33      Daylynn Schuh      6    Weyauwega-Fremont    16:00.7  8:04 
   34   25 Remington Naylor   6    New London           16:07.7  8:07 
   35   26 Dahlia Harris      7    Bonduel              16:36.3  8:22 
   36      Braelynn Woller    6    Weyauwega-Fremont    16:42.2  8:25 
   37      Claire Lundgren    7    St. Mary Catholic    16:42.7  8:25 
   38      Moira Lewis        8    St. Mary Catholic    16:42.9  8:25 
   39      Tonaya Alix        8    Weyauwega-Fremont    16:43.6  8:25 
   40      Tess Weber         8    St. Mary Catholic    16:44.4  8:26 
   41      Payton Krueger     6    Manawa               17:04.1  8:36 
   42   27 Annalee Schlemmer  7    Clintonville         17:08.5  8:38 
   43      Blair Schultz      7    New London           17:19.9  8:43 
   44   28 Zipporah Kremer    6    NEWCHAA              17:20.9  8:44 
   45      Kelcee Friday      7    New London           17:27.0  8:47 
   46      Arianna Mattson    7    New London           18:15.2  9:11 
   47      Leikyn Vele        6    New London           18:26.9  9:17 
   48      Mary Auer          8    St. Mary Catholic    18:42.9  9:25 
   49      Lilyanna Thompson  8    New London           19:03.8  9:36 
   50   29 Kavari Hall        5    NEWCHAA              19:07.6  9:38 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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   51      Piper Lemke        8    New London           19:11.1  9:39 
   52      Una Stein          8    New London           19:40.5  9:54 
   53   30 Sophia Babino      8    Clintonville         20:22.1 10:15 
   54   31 Eleanor Blashe     6    Clintonville         21:11.7 10:40 
   55   32 Bella Ferg         8    Clintonville         21:16.5 10:42 
   56   33 McKayla Babino     8    Clintonville         21:27.5 10:48 
   57      Claire Nelson      8    St. Mary Catholic    23:10.5 11:40 
   58      Susann Thompson    8    New London           24:33.2 12:21 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


